

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-4428 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Proclamation Status: Filed

File created: 6/1/2023 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/8/2023 **Final action:** 6/8/2023

Title: Key West High School Boys Baseball Team and Girls Softball Team

Sponsors: City Commission

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Proclamation - Boys Baseball, 2. Proclamation - Girls Softball

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/8/2023	1	City Commission	Received and Filed	

Key West High School Boys Baseball Team and Girls Softball Team